
Q Senior lffi,uorno,
Ala Finale 2016 at: Ala (1,029 km) Date: 18.09.2016 irirol

Resulfs lTime: 12:15

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best ln kmJh Znd Best
1

2
3
4
5
o
7
I

399
907
901
393
344
955
336
349

Alex Frassen
Gotthard Nothdur
Egon Pertoll
Mick Kappler
Michele Battisti
Nils Henkel
Alina Born
Fabio Dal Cucco

MSC Aschau
EKS - Team
Moosi- Racing

Team Maranello F

IT
AT
IT
DE
IT

DE
CH
IT

Senior KF2
Senior KF2
SwissAuto
Senior X30
Senior KF2
Rübig 185
Senior Eas
Senior KF2

45.029
45.303
45.E38
45.865
45.933
46.031
47.531
48.256

I
5
5
3
I
6
7
5

82,267
81,769
80,815
8A,767 .

80,648
80,476
77,937
76.766

45.110
45.555
45.905
46.641
46.346
46.099
47.743
49.089

Page 1, (Printed: 18.09.fr16 12:,2)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Rennleiter: H.Prem SportKom.: D. Holzknecht Signed:



Prefinale Senior RKVT
lGrt Club Tirol

Ala Finale 2016 at: Ala (1,029 km)

Resulfs

Date: 18.09.2016 jrirol

Time: 15:00

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1

2
3
4
5
o
7
DQ

399
901

393
907
955
344
336
349

Alex Frassen
Egon Pertoll
Mick Kappler
Gotthard Nothdur
Nils Henkel
Michele Battisti
Alina Born
Fgbio DalCucco

EKS - Team
Moosi- Racing
MSC Aschau
Team Maranello F

IT
IT
DE
AT
DE
IT

CH
IT

Senior KF2
SwissAuto
Senior X30
Senior KF2
Rübig 185
Senior KF2
Senior Eas
Senior KF2

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11:14.125
11:2O.263
11:21.736
11:26.515
11:27.606
11:28.036
11:48.540
11:59.595

6.138
7.611

12.390
f 3.481
13.91 1

34.415
DQ

+ qt+ -+ lD Sp.h : Kotridot

+ 3{q : Ur{*tffurLl\t

Page 1, (Printed: 18.09.2016 15:25)

Best Tirne: 45.193 by: Alex Frassen in lap 6
Elapsed Time: @:11:14 Margin of Victory:6.138

Rennleiter: H.Prem SportKom.: D. Holzknecht

Chief of Timing & Scoring:



Finale Senior RlC/T
lGrt Club Tirol

Ala Finale 2016 at: Ala (1,029 km)

Resulfs

Date: 18.09.2016 irirol

Time: 17:00

Pos- No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lao Total Diff.
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

901
907
393
955
344
349
336
399

Egon Pertoll
Gotthard Nothdur
Mick Kappler
Nils Henkel
Michele Battisti
Fabio DalCucco
Alina Born
Alex Frassen

EKS - Team
MSC Aschau
Moosi- Racing
Team Maranello F

IT
AT
DE
DE
IT
IT

CH
IT

SwissAuto
Senior KF2
Senior X30
Rübig 185
Senior KF2
Senior KF2
Senior Eas
Senior KF2

16
16
16
't6
16
16
16
I

13:15.119
13:15.798
13:16.627
13:19.821
13:25.959
13:29.359
13:45.584
7:47j25

0.679
1.508

. 4.7A2
10.840
14.240
30.46s

-7laps-'

Page 1, {Printed: 18.09.2016 17:17)

Best Time: 45.254 by: Alex Frassen in lap 8
Elapsed Time: 0O:13:15 Margin of Victory: 0.679

Rennleiter: H.Prem

Chief of Timi

Signed:SportKom.: D. Holzknecht


